Health Professionals and Allied Employees

&

Aarti Patel
Karen Bailey

Susan Rossi
Julie Zeigler
Joanne Savidge
Pat Nestor

Stephani Sooy
Pam Brunner
Damaris Sanchez

Tracy Sheppard
Donna Meredick
Heidi Diener
Avis Mesi

Karen Johnson
Kristen Maurer
Rebecca Thompson
Karen Meacham
Anita Arsenault
Christina Collazo
Susan Fatula
Joann Foster
Pat Queripal
Shana Trull

By Your Side. On Your Side.

Local 5131 Union Reps

HPAE staff rep
Rep Coordinator

Elmer ED
Elmer ED
Elmer ICU
Elmer WCC

Bridgeton ED
Bridgeton IBCU
Bridgeton IBCU

V CICU
V Cardiac Rehab
V ED
VIR

V L&D
V MAC
V MCH
V NICU
V Peds
V SAC
V SDS
V SDS
V SDS
V SICU

717-203-0867
856-558-3273

856-478-2196
267-251-3877
609-314-6968
856-935-5539

856-297-0431
856-275-1156
856-524-1619

856-362-3618
856-265-6515
856-419-0249
856-906-4186
856-430-7233
609-364-8692
856-305-1217
609-410-4390
609-364-4797
609-805-9405
856-939-6380
609-502-8253
609-319-6897
609-247-1406

apatel@hpae.org
baileyk8 @comcast.net

sueseeman@hotmail.com
juliez4123 @gmail.com

savidgej@comcast.net
nursenestor@hotmail.com

sasseeemt@msn.com
pambrunner@hotmail.com
sanchezluna3@yahoo.com

Tlshep929@gmail.com
bubbski@comcast.net
mamakat35@comcast.net
pgrnl@aol.com

k _mcmackin@hotmail.com
xokristenamyxo@yahoo.com
Rabbit6599@comcast.net
KLMeach@gmail.com
aneeta nurse@hotmail.com
Alwaysme2022@gmail.com
smith2743@comcast.net

patqrg@yahoo.com
dinelle66@aol.com
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