



# Health Professionals and Allied Employees

*By Your Side. On Your Side.*

## Local 5131 Union Reps

Aarti Patel	HPAE staff rep	717-203-0867	<a href="mailto:apatel@hpae.org">apatel@hpae.org</a>
Karen Bailey	Rep Coordinator	856-558-3273	<a href="mailto:baileyk8@comcast.net">baileyk8@comcast.net</a>
Susan Rossi	Elmer ED	856-478-2196	<a href="mailto:sueseeman@hotmail.com">sueseeman@hotmail.com</a>
Julie Zeigler	Elmer ED	267-251-3877	<a href="mailto:juliez4123@gmail.com">juliez4123@gmail.com</a>
Joanne Savidge	Elmer ICU	609-314-6968	<a href="mailto:savidgej@comcast.net">savidgej@comcast.net</a>
Pat Nestor	Elmer WCC	856-935-5539	<a href="mailto:nursenestor@hotmail.com">nursenestor@hotmail.com</a>
Stephani Sooy	Bridgeton ED	856-297-0431	<a href="mailto:sasseemt@msn.com">sasseemt@msn.com</a>
Pam Brunner	Bridgeton IBCU	856-275-1156	<a href="mailto:pambrunner@hotmail.com">pambrunner@hotmail.com</a>
Damaris Sanchez	Bridgeton IBCU	856-524-1619	<a href="mailto:sanchezluna3@yahoo.com">sanchezluna3@yahoo.com</a>
Tracy Sheppard	V CICU	856-362-3618	<a href="mailto:Tlshep929@gmail.com">Tlshep929@gmail.com</a>
Donna Meredick	V Cardiac Rehab	856-265-6515	<a href="mailto:bubbski@comcast.net">bubbski@comcast.net</a>
Heidi Diener	V ED	856-419-0249	<a href="mailto:mamak35@comcast.net">mamak35@comcast.net</a>
Avis Mesi	V IR	856-906-4186	<a href="mailto:pgrn1@aol.com">pgrn1@aol.com</a>
Karen Johnson	V L&D	856-430-7233	<a href="mailto:k_mcmackin@hotmail.com">k_mcmackin@hotmail.com</a>
Kristen Maurer	V MAC	609-364-8692	<a href="mailto:xokristenamyxo@yahoo.com">xokristenamyxo@yahoo.com</a>
Rebecca Thompson	V MCH	856-305-1217	<a href="mailto:Rabbit6599@comcast.net">Rabbit6599@comcast.net</a>
Karen Meacham	V NICU	609-410-4390	<a href="mailto:KLMeach@gmail.com">KLMeach@gmail.com</a>
Anita Arsenault	V Peds	609-364-4797	<a href="mailto:aneeta_nurse@hotmail.com">aneeta_nurse@hotmail.com</a>
Christina Collazo	V SAC	609-805-9405	<a href="mailto:Alwaysme2022@gmail.com">Alwaysme2022@gmail.com</a>
Susan Fatula	V SDS	856-939-6380	<a href="mailto:smith2743@comcast.net">smith2743@comcast.net</a>
Joann Foster	V SDS	609-502-8253	
Pat Queripal	V SDS	609-319-6897	<a href="mailto:patqrg@yahoo.com">patqrg@yahoo.com</a>
Shana Trull	V SICU	609-247-1406	<a href="mailto:dinelle66@aol.com">dinelle66@aol.com</a>